OSSCA Dues Chart 2008

State Dues:

$20.00  Head Coaches Only,  Assistant Coaches are FREE!

National Dues:
$60.00

	District & Dues for District
	Total Dues For Head Coach ONLY
	Payable to:
	Deadline
	Sent to:

	Akron

Head Coach: $25.00

Assistant: $15.00
	$105.00
	GASSCA
	Aug. 15
	Ruth Coney

12972 Clinton Road

Doylestown, Ohio 44230

(330) 658-3316

chipsoccer@aol.com 

	Central

Head Coach: $20.00

Assistant: $20.00
	$100.00
	COSCA


	Sept. 1
	Gene DeWeese

3242 Iveswood Court

Dublin, Ohio 43017

(614) 764-0412

gproxie1@aol.com

	Cleveland

Head Coach: $45.00

Assistant: $15.00
	$125.00


	GCSSCA
	Aug. 15
	Brady Dean
11690 Chillicothe Rd.
Chesterland, OH 44026
(440) 729-3137
Bdean1021@aol.com 

	East

Head Coach: $20.00

Assistant: $10.00
	$100.00


	EDSSCA
	Sept. 1
	Toby Mathias

762 2nd ST SE

New Philadelphia, OH 44663

(330) 447-4272

tmathias@roadrunner.com

	Miami Valley

Head Coach: $15.00

Assistant: $15.00
	$95.00


	MVSSCA
	Aug. 24
	Bob Ellis

201 E. Rahn Drive

Kettering, Ohio 45429

(937) 434-7088

Ellisjme@erinet.com

	North Central

Head Coach: $25.00

Assistant: $15.00
	$105.00


	NCOSSCA
	Sept. 1
	Jerry White

614 King Ridge Drive

Ashland, Ohio 44805

(419) 289-8966

jewhite@ashland-city.k12.oh.us

	Northwest

Head Coach: $25.00

Assistant: $15.00
	$105.00


	NWOSSCA
	Aug. 25
	Mark Czubik

PO Box 510

Kalida, Ohio 45853

(419) 532-3841

markczubik@hotmail.com

	Southeast

Head Coach: $15.00

Assistant: $10.00
	$95.00


	SEOSSCA
	Sept. 1
	Paul Boll

1227 Sprouse Lane

Wheelersburg, Ohio 45694

(740) 574-8801

boll34@verizon.net

	Southwest

Head Coach: $30.00

Assistant: $10.00
	$110.00


	SWOHSSCA
	Aug. 15
	Mike Fee

8080 Asbury Hills Drive

Cincinnati, Ohio 45255

(513) 232-7684

Fee_m@summitcds.org

	Youngstown

Head Coach: $25.00

Assistant: $15.00
	$105.00


	YDSSCA
	Aug. 15
	Carlo Trafficante

1368 Cavalcade Drive

Youngstown, Ohio 44515

(330) 792-4731

carlotraff@zoominternet.net


